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TEAM
JH Express

Brew Crew

Carlos Spicy Weiner
Spankyz
JamoDaddy

Molsack

85 Bears

Fish Ticklers

School Boy

Wang & Tang
Kayla's Picks
Pussycats

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
The Rocks
Suckaditka

Bitch Magnet
Spades
SeahawkSean
Sea-Chickens

Boise Benchwarmers

Doctor Mo

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters

Norm Buds

Busty Lustys
Maverick n Iceman
KelceKrazie
A-Dawgs
Cheeseheads
Divas

Injured Reserves
Haugen's Hustlers

Phyllis Farm Cats
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177 95

175 97

173 99

171 101

167 105

164 108

156 116

156 116

154 118

152 120

150 122
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PCT
0.651

0.643
0.636
0.629
0.614
0.603
0.574
0.574
0.566
0.559
0.551
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
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